MaxiCollars™
Advanced-technology intumescent for maximum performance in sealing combustible pipes &
lagged metal pipes
Approved to AS1530.4: 2014 & AS4072.1-2005
Technical Data Sheet
Edition 4
Published: May 2021
Maximum performance fire collars…

Copyright © 2021  8
SIZES
Part ID Description
A
(Max in mm)
B
(Max in mm)
C
(Max in mm)
MC-32 32mm MaxiCollar™  35mm 47mm 30mm
MC-40 40mm MaxiCollar™ 43mm 55mm 30mm
MC-50 50mm MaxiCollar™ 58mm 70mm 30mm
MC-65 65mm MaxiCollar™ 66mm 80mm 30mm
MC-75 75mm MaxiCollar™ 78mm 98mm 30mm
MC-80 80mm MaxiCollar™ 85mm 105mm 30mm
MC-100 100mm MaxiCollar™ 113mm 137mm 30mm
MC-125 125mm MaxiCollar™  128mm 156mm 40mm
MC-150 150mm MaxiCollar™ 163mm 203mm 40mm
MC-200 200mm MaxiCollar™  203mm 247mm 40mm
MC-250 250mm MaxiCollar™  253mm 305mm 40mm
INSTALLATION
1. Ensure that your planned application is in accordance with an approved system, including the proposed substrate
type, thickness, service type and size before installation.
2. As per the relevant test / assessment approvals if required fill annular gap around pipe or service with FireMastic-